
Equipment manufacturer for the foodservice industry

**SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**

Quality... our profession !Quality... our profession !

www.antonee.ca
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MODEL NUMBER
WIDTH

Inch / mm
DEPTH

Inch / mm
HEIGHT
Inch / mm

CMD-2940
42.25”

1 073mm
31.50”
800mm

44”
1 118mm
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Mobile tray, dish and dome cart CMD

45
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