MOBILE TRAY, DISH AND DOME CART

CMD

SPECIFICATIONS:

All stainless steel 304 # 4 construction Stainless steel 304, 1"Ø tubing frame

 $5\rlap{''}\rlap{/}\!\!/\!\!\!/ 0$ all swivel, non marking casters with brakes on two

Donut bumpers

Stainless steel removable wire separator

Stainless steel fold down front guard

Can be slide down under the unit when required

OPTION:

Extra removable separator



OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST WIDTH AND DEPTH DIMENSIONS INCLUDE BUMPER

MODEL NUMBER	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT
	Inch / mm	Inch / mm	Inch / mm
CMD-2940	42.25"	31.50"	44"
	1 073mm	800mm	1 118mm